
STARTER

Torched Ribs Carpaccio (GF) (N) 250 AED
Coleslaw Salad, Sesame, Green Apple Wasabi Sauce

PASTA & RISOTTO
Onion Ravioli (G) 200 AED

Pan-Seared Chuck Roll

Saffron Risotto (GF) 180 AED
Chuck Roll Carpaccio

MAIN COURSE
Tenderloin Grade 4 (GF) 550 AED

Smoked in Bread Crumb, Carrot Purée, Anna Potato, Black Truffle Sauce

DESSERT
Molten Cake (G) (V) 70 AED

Vanilla Ice Cream

(GF) Gluten-Free          (G) Gluten          (V) Vegetarian          (N) Nuts

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT



Double Chickpeas Salad                                                      50                

Mashed Potatoes                                                                   50                      

French Fries                                                                             50                     

Grilled Vegetables                                                                 40

Mix Salad                                                                                   40(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

Side Dish

(GF) (V)

(GF) (V)

Wild Mushroom Sandwich                                                  95

Tacos                                                                                          90

Beetroot Poke                                                                         70

Dukkah Avocado                                                                    70

(N) 

(N)

(G) (N)

(N) (G)

Beet Hummus                                                                          65(G) (N)

Folia

Caramelized Onion, Truffle Aioli, Rocket Leaves

Roasted Cauliflower, Mushroom Barbacoa, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo

Ponzu, Lime, Pickled Ginger, Kale, Macadamia, Mint

Greens, Lemon, Tahini, Radish, Tomato Jam

Pickles, Celery, Dill, Mint & Dukkah

"       editerraneo"
 

Tuna Spaghetti, Baked Sea Bass, Fried Prawns      220
Vegetables, Mediterranean Purée, Herbs

DINNER MENU
(available from 6:00 PM to 12:30 AM)

(G) Gluten          (GF) Gluten-Free             Signature Dish          (V) Vegetarian          (N) Nuts             Plant-Based

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.

Lobster Spaghetti                                                              165(G)

Pasta & Risotto

Lasagna                                                                                 120

Seafood Risotto                                                                  165
Mussels, Clams, Calamari, Prawn, Seafood Sauce

(GF)

Homemade Pasta, Bolognese and Besciamella Sauce

Paccheri                                                                                  85
Tomato Sauce

Cherry Tomatoes, Fresh Herbs

(V) (G)

(G)

Caviar Beluga                                                                     2500

Beef Carpaccio                                                                     160

Artichoke Salad                                                                     80

Tuna "Spaghetti"                                                                   115

Caviar Oscietra                                                                   1200

Oyster Le Gris #3                                                                 30/

50g Blinis and Condiments 

Crispy Parmesan, Homemade Mayonnaise, Black Truffle

Raw and Cooked Artichoke, Lemon Dressing,
Rocket Leaves, Parmesan Flakes

(V) (GF)

Gazpacho, Lime, Croutons

Starter

50g Blinis and Condiments 

Condiments 
each

(G)

(G)

Burrata & Pappa al Pomodoro                                         110
Basil Leaves

(V) (G)

Australian Wagyu Beef Tomahawk                             850

Wild Sea Bass "Parmigiana"                                           300

Australian Wagyu Tagliata                                             230

Grilled Prawns                                                                     250

Crispy Baby Chicken                                                         140

Lamb Rack                                                                            140

Veal Milanese                                                                       350
Truffle Mashed Potatoes, Bernaise Sauce

Baked Sea Bass, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fried Eggplant, Basil

Rocket Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Veal Jus, Parmesan Flakes

(GF)

Lemon

(N) (G)

(GF)

Spinach, Pine Nuts and Raisins, Mashed Potatoes,
Orange, Honey, Spicy Sauce

(GF) (N)

Herbs Crust and Red Pepper Cream

Veal Rib, Breadcrumbs, Crispy Potatoes, 
Cherry Tomato Confit, Lemon

Main Course
(800 g) (GF)

(G)

(G)

Ice Cream & Sorbet                                                               60

Chocolate Mousse                                                                  70

Cloud Cake                                                                                70

White Chocolate Panna Cotta                                                 60

Strawberry Pistachio Cassata                                          60

Dessert

Baumkuchen Cake, Orange Dentelles, Coffee Spuma, 
Pistachio-Vanilla Sauce

Raspberry Sorbet, Chantilly Cream, Berries, Meringue

Passionfruit Jelly

(V)

(V)

(V) (N)

(V) (N)

Fruit Platter                                                                             50(GF)



Aperitivo by chef Andrea Ierardi
Daily 6pm - 8pm



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

65 

70 

70 

90 

95 

70 

60 

   60 

            (G) Gluten (GF) Gluten-Free (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts          Vegan

60 

FOLIA

BEET HUMMUS (G) (N)
Pickles, Celery, Dill, Mint & Dukkah

DUKKAH AVOCADO (N)
Greens, Lemon, Tahini, Radish, Tomato Jam

BEETROOT POKE (N)
Ponzu, Lime, Pickled Ginger, Kale, Macadamia, Mint

TACOS (G) (N)     
Roasted Cauliflower, Mushroom Barbacoa, 
Guacamole, Pico de Gallo

WILD MUSHROOM SANDWICH (N) (G)     
Caramelized Onion, Truffle Aioli, Rocket Leaves

SWEETS 

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (V) (N) 
Baumkuchen Cake, Orange dentelles, 
coffee spuma, pistachio-vanilla sauce

CLOUD CAKE (V)
Raspberry sorbet, chantilly cream, berries, meringue

WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA (V) 
Passionfruit jelly

STRAWBERRY PISTACHIO CASSATA (V) (N)

ICE CREAM & SORBETS

FRUIT PLATTER (GF)

70 

50 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

2,500 

1,200 

CRUDITÈS TAPENADE (GF) (V) 

FRENCH FRIES (GF) (V)

(G) Gluten (GF) Gluten-Free (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts           Vegan

30/EACH 

230 

165 

  110 

80 

55 

50 

85 

   850 

BAR MENU
(Available from 6:00 PM to 1:30 AM)

BELUGA CAVIAR 
50g Blinis and condiments

CAVIAR OSCIETRA
50g  Blinis and condiments

OYSTER LE GRIS #3
Condiments

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF TOMAHAWK (800 g) (GF) 
Truffle mashed potatoes, bernaise sauce

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU TAGLIATA (GF)
Rocket salad, cherry tomatoes, veal jus, Parmesan flakes

LOBSTER SPAGHETTI
Datterino tomato, fresh herbs

FRENCH CHEESE PLATTER (V)
Mons affinated selection of 6

SEAFOOD FRITTO MISTO
Octopus, calamari, prawn, tartar sauce

WAGYU BEEF SLIDERS
Canadian veal bacon, cheddar cheese



Je T’hyme 80 
Stolichnaya Premium / Orange & Thyme syrup/ Cranberry / 

Citrus / Strawberries / Egg White / Ginger Ale 

Double O Gin 85 
Tanqueray London Dry/ St. Germain / Lemongrass & Ginger Syrup / 

Fresh Raspberries / Citrus/ Soda 

Simple Pleasures 90 
Camomile Inf. Bulleit / Honey / Citrus / 

 Angostura Bitters 

Summer Spice 80 
El Jimador Blanco / Grapefruit Cordial / Tabasco/ Citrus 

Let’s Sea About That 80 
Stolichnaya Premium / Golden Falernum / Cucumber / 

Saline Solution / Citrus / Ginger Beer 

The Lovender 85 
Tanqueray London Dry / Cointreau / Bitter Truth Violet / 

Lavender / Fresh Mint / Citrus 

I Thought You Said Rum 80 
Bacardi Carta Blanca / Disaronno / Pineapple Juice / 

Coconut / Citrus 

Raisin’ Standards 90 
1615 Pico / Peal Inf. Mancino Secco / 

Green Apple / Citrus 

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service fee and 5% VAT



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

125ml Bottle 

80 

130     

455 
 

670 

155 850 
520 3,445 

1,250 
1,450 
1,200 
2,250 
4,950 
7,350 
7,580 

180 1,220 
1,550 
1,900 
1,950 
2,550 

12,500 
12,500 

SPARKLING WINE 

Organic Prosecco DOC, Alberto Nani, 
Veneto, Italy 
Pearls’s Non Alcoholic Bubbly (0% ABV) 

CHAMPAGNE 

Taittinger Brut NV        
Dom Pérignon Brut        
Veuve Clicquot Brut       
Taittinger Nocturne  
Laurent-Perrier Brut 
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 
Krug Brut Grande Cuvée  
Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 
Armand de Brignac Gold Brut 

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ 
Taittinger NV Rosé 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 
Billecart-Salmon Rosé 
Ruinart Brut Rosé 
Laurent-Perrier Rosé 
Dom Pérignon Rosé 
Armand de Brignac Rosé
Louis Roederer Brut Cristal Rosé 12,900 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

Glass Bottle  CHAMPAGNE (Large Format)

2,650     Veuve Clicquot Label NV 1.5L 

10,550     Dom Pérignon Brut 1.5L 

15,000     Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 1.5L 

3,280     Moët & Chandon Brut 1.5L 

7,050     Moët & Chandon Imperial 3L 

170 

 CORAVIN 

250 

320 

520 

Château Patache d’Aux Cru Bourgeois      
Bordeaux, France 

Beaulieu Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon 
Napa Valley, USA 

Château de Pez Saint-Estèphe     
Bordeaux, France  

Gaja Brunello Di Montalcino 
Sugarille Piedmont,  Italy 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

Glass Bottle 

65 310 

85 425 

90 450 

95 460 

110 550 

500 

730 

730 

WHITE WINE 

Pinot Grigio Argento, Mendoza, Argentina 

Sauvignon Blanc Baby Doll, Marlborough 
New Zealand 

Gavi La Scola Valentino, Piedmont, Italy 

Beni Di Batasiolo Roero Arneis DOCG 
Piedmont, Italy 

Chablis Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France 

Albarino, Martin Codax Rias, Baixas, Spain 

Art Series Riesling, Leeuwin Estate 
Margaret River, Australia 

Vermentino Villa Poggio Salvi
Tuscany, Italy 

Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga, Italy 785 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

Glass Bottle 

195 980 

955 

1,430 

2,100 

2,225 

85 425 

580 

1,420 

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay Marlborough, 
New Zealand 

Chardonnay Planeta, Sicily, Italy 

Pouilly-Fumé ‘Indigène’, Pascal Jolivet Loire, 
France 

Chassagne de Montrachet 1er Cru "Morgeot" 
Domaine Blain-Gagnard, Burgundy, France 

Art Series Chardonnay, Leeuwin Estate 
Margaret River, Australia 

ROSÉ WINE 

Henri Fabre, Côtes de Provence, France 

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans
Côtes De Provence, France

Château de Selle, ‘Rose Coeur de Grain’ 
Domaines Ott, Provence, France 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

Glass Bottle 

75 350 

75 375 

80 385 

95 425 

95 480 

500 

690 

690 

745 

RED WINE 

Shiraz Whistling Duck
South Wales, Australia 

Chianti DOCG, Ruffino 
Tuscany, Italy 

Malbec Serie A, Familia Zuccardi 
Mendoza, Argentina 

Château Grand Renom 
Bordeaux, France 

Pinot Noir Villard 
Casablanca Valley, Chile 

Merlot Bonterra
Mendocino, USA 

Malbec Ultra Kaiken Montes 
Mendoza, Argentina 

La Montesa, Alvaro Palacios 
Rioja, Spain 

Old Bush Vine 
Barossa Valley, South Australia 

Meerlust Merlot
Stellenbosch, South Africa 

940 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

Glass Bottle 

1,050 

1,350 

1,700 

2,250 

2,550 

3,380 

5,980 

8,670 

Amarone della Valpolicella, Cent’Anni 
Veneto, Italy 

Promis Ca’ Marcanda, Gaja 
Tuscany, Italy 

Pommard, Bouchard Père & Fils 
Côte de Beaune Burgundy, France 

5ème Cru Classé Pauillac, Château Batailley 
Bordeaux, France 

Pauillac de Latour, Château Latour 
Bordeaux, France 

Luce IGT, Marchesi de Frescobaldi 
Tuscany, Italy 

Tignanello Toscana Antinori
Tuscany, Italy

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido 
Tuscany, Italy 

Saint Estephe 2ème Cru Classé 2005  
Château Cos d’Estournel, Bordeaux, France 

5,650 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

SWEET WINE Glass Bottle 

Moscato Bianco, Passito Di Noto Planeta 
Sicily, Italy 

120 835 

BEER 

Asahi 65 

Corona 65 

Heineken 65 

Peroni 65 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

WHISKY 
 30ml    Bottle BLENDED 

70 1,400 
70 1,550 

140 3,100 
190 4,200 
280 6,200 
750 15,600 
75 1,600 

150 3,300 
240 4,950 

70 1,450 
90 1,850 
85 1,750 

100 1,950 

Monkey Shoulder 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Johnnie Walker King George V 
Chivas Regal 12 Years 
Chivas Regal Gold Signature 18 
Years Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 

SINGLE MALT 

HIGHLANDS 

Talisker 10 Years 
Talisker Storm 
Aberfeldy 12 Years  
Springbank Cask Strength 12 Years 

100 1,950 Macallan 12 Years 
210 4,250 Macallan 18 Years 
685 13,925 Macallan 21 Years 

1,850 38,500 Macallan 25 Years 
2,750 44,000 Macallan 30 Years 
180 4,100 Oban 14 Years  
155 3,450 Dalmore Cigar Malt  
330 6,950 Dalmore King Alexander III 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

30ml Bottle 

75 1,550 
130 2,700 
140 2,700 
85 1,750 

110 2,200 

70 1,450 
75 1,585 
75 1,600 

190 3,950 

60 1,150 
60 1,150 
70 1,250 
70 1,300 
70 1,300 
75 1,575 

55 1,100 
60 1,150 
90 1,550 

SPEYSIDE 

Glenfiddich 12 Years 
Glenfiddich 18 Years 
Glenlivet 18 Years 
Balvenie 12 Years 
Balvenie 14 Years  

ISLAY 

Laphroaig 10 Years 
Bowmore 12 Years 
Ardbeg 10 Years 
Lagavulin 16 Years 

BOURBON 

Jim Beam  
Bulleit Bourbon 
Jack Daniel’s  
Knob Creek 
Woodford Reserve Distiller’s Select 
Maker’s Mark 

REST OF THE WORLD MALT 

Jameson 
Bushmills Original 
Nikka from the Barrel 
Yamazaki 12 Years 225 4,150 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

30ml Bottle 

60 895 
65 1,050 
70 1,150 
70 1,250 
80 1,750 

3,200 
80 1,800 
90 2,150 
90 1,950 
90 2,150 

230 4,900 
3,200 

80 1,750 
3,200 

10,500 

  60 1,050 
  60 1,050 
  60 1,050 
  65 1,100 
  65 1,100 
  65 1,100 
  65 1,100 

VODKA 

Stolichnaya Premium 
Russian Standard Platinum 
Ketel One 
Ultimat Vodka 
Belvedere 
Belvedere |1.75 L 
U’Luvka 
Cîroc 
Stolichnaya Elite 
Beluga Noble | 70cl 
Beluga Gold Line | 70cl 
Beluga Noble | 1.5 L 
Grey Goose | 75cl 
Grey Goose | 1.5 L 
Grey Goose | 4.5 L 

GIN 
Tanqueray London Dry 
Gordon’s 
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray No.10 
Hayman’s Old Tom 
Hayman’s Sloe 
Plymouth 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

65 1,100 
70 1,350 
70 1,350 
70 1,350 
70 1,350 
75 1,400 
85 1,500 
85 1,550 
85 1,550 
95 1,850 
95 1,580 

105 1,550 

60 950 
60 1,050 
60 1,150 
65 1,200 
70 1,250 
65 1,150 
75 1,350 
80 1,650 

115 2,250 
130 2,950 

Portobello Road 
Hendrick’s 
Gin Mare 
Beefeater 24 
William’s Great British 
Bols Genever 1820  
William’s Elegant 
London No. 3 
Dictador Black 
Oxley 
Bloom  
Monkey 47 

RUM & CACHAÇA 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Sailor Jerry  
Sagatiba Pura 
Bacardi Gold 
Bacardi 8 
Kraken Spiced 
Havana Club 7  
Appleton 12  
Zacapa 23  
J.Bally 1997
Zacapa XO 145 3,200 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

30 ml  Bottle 

55 950 

60 1,150 

70 1,350 

75 1,450 

90 1,850 

100 2,150 

  95 2,050 

100 

135 

305 

2,150 

2,450 

5,800 

335 6,200 

70 1,350 

80 1,550 
240 5,100 

1,080 21,700 

2,650 42,000 

 TEQUILA 

 El Jimador Blanco/Reposado

 1800 Anejo 

 Patrón XO Café

 Patrón Silver 

 Patrón Reposado 

 Patrón Añejo 

 Don Julio Blanco

 Don Julio Reposado 

 Don Julio Añejo 

 Clase Azul Plata 

 Clase Azul Reposado 

 Don Julio 1942 

COGNAC 

 Courvoisier VS 

 Hennessy VSOP 

 Hennessy XO 

 Hennessy Paradis 

 Louis XIII 

 375  7,650



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

    30ml 

 55 
 55 
 55 
 55 
 55 
 55 
 55 
 60 
 60 
 60 
 60 
 60 
 60 

60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

APERITIF / DIGESTIF 

Martini Bianco 
Martini Rosso 
Martini Extra Dry 
Aperol 
Campari 
Pimm’s 
Limoncino 
Cynar 
Drambuie 
Jägermeister 
Sambuca 
Fernet Branca 
Absinthe 69 

LIQUEURS 
Disaronno 
Baileys 
Galliano 
Grand Marnier 
Absinthe 69 
Frangelico 
Kahlua 
Chambord 
St. Germain  75 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

GRAPPA 

65 Nonino Grappa Chardonnay Barrique 

FORTIFIED WINES 

60 Fine Tawny NV 
190 20 Year Old Tawny NV 

MOCKTAILS 

60 GO GREEN 
Fresh Kiwi, Kiwi Syrup, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale 

60 GINGER PEACH  
Black Tea, Fresh Ginger, Peach Syrup 

60 PASSION TOUCH  
Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit Purée, 
Hazelnut Syrup 

60 WATERMELON TIME 
Watermelon Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

SOFT DRINK 

Soft drinks 35 
Red Bull 50 

WATER Small Large 

Evian Still 30 40 
Badoit Sparkling 30 40 

HOT BEVERAGES SELECTION 
Espresso       
Cappuccino / Latte / Americano  
Tea selection 

40 
50 
45 



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

165

145

175

255

145

130

185

285

220

135

195

295

190

CUBAN CIGARS 

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2

Ramon Allones Specially Selected

Partagas Serie D #4 

Partagas Serie P #2 

H Upmann Magnum #54

Trinidad Reyes 

Cohiba Exquisitos

Cohiba Robusto 

Montecristo #2 

Montecristo #4 

Montecristo Edmundo

Montecristo Open Eagle

Bolivar Belicosos Finos



All prices are in AED, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT 

SHISHA 

180 TRADITIONAL 
SHISHA 

185 MEDUSA SHISHA 

Flavors: 
Mint        
Apple       
Orange  
Watermelon  
Berries        
Guava   
Sweet-melon   

Blueberry    
Strawberry   
Cherry         
Kiwi  
Gum  
Mango 
Lemon       

Peach       
Apple Mint     
Grape Mint 
Lemon Mint  
Orange Mint 
Sweet Mix      
Mercury Mix 

520 MEDUSE MIRAGE 

Las Ananas  
Meduse Beach 
Milky Way 

220 PREMIUM 
RUSSIAN TOBACCO 

Belgian Waffles    
Energetic Drink 
Blackberry         
Berry Sorbet 
Supernova Basil   

Menthol Candies 
Blast Lemon Pie 
Falling Star 
Strawberry Mille 

Polar Cream 
Cosmo Flowers  
Dark Ice Cream  
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